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Description

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:508
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:502
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:507
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:505
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:503
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:504
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:517
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:540
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
89540

10/23/2019
09:11:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:509
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201910230003
90530

10/23/2019
01:18:04

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FLEMMING
FARMS
PHASE 1A

Instr
#:20170913000
333990

Other:SEE
INST

201910230003
90530

10/23/2019
01:18:04

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

FLEMMING
FARMS
PHASE 1A

51 30 Instr
#:20170913000
333990

Book:51 Pg:30
Sub:FLEMMIN
G FARMS
PHASE 1A
FINAL PLAT

201912050004
50850

12/05/2019
03:25:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:417
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT



201912050004
50850

12/05/2019
03:25:10

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:487
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
MIXED USE
SUBDIVISION
FINAL PLAT

201912260004
76890

12/26/2019
01:14:31

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:511
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201912260004
76890

12/26/2019
01:14:31

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:513
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

201912270004
78090

12/27/2019
08:50:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:545
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

201912270004
78090

12/27/2019
08:50:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:552
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

201912270004
78090

12/27/2019
08:50:14

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:568
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202001020000
01110

01/02/2020
09:55:38

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:514
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002040000
45190

02/04/2020
07:53:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:512
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002040000
45190

02/04/2020
07:53:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:516
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A

202002040000
45190

02/04/2020
07:53:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:526
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002040000
45190

02/04/2020
07:53:19

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:523
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002260000
75060

02/26/2020
10:32:53

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 39 Lot#:539
Book:51 Pg:39
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5A



202002260000
75060

02/26/2020
10:32:53

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:541
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202002260000
75160

02/26/2020
10:56:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:524
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002260000
75160

02/26/2020
10:56:32

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 94 Lot#:560
Book:51 Pg:94
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5C

202002260000
75790

02/26/2020
01:47:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

50 76 Lot#:483
Book:50 Pg:76
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 4B
FINAL PLAT

202002210000
69670

02/21/2020
10:53:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:527
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B

202002210000
69670

02/21/2020
10:53:02

P R WILBORN
LLC

Grantor DEEDS LAKE
WILBORN
PARTNERS
LLC

51 92 Lot#:525
Book:51 Pg:92
Sub:LAKE
WILBORN
PHASE 5B


