Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= P R WILBORN LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:508 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:502 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:507 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:505 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:503 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:504 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:517 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:540 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 89540	10/23/2019 09:11:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			51	39		Lot#:509 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201910230003 90530	10/23/2019 01:18:04	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FLEMMING FARMS PHASE 1A					Instr #:20170913000 333990	Other:SEE INST
201910230003 90530	10/23/2019 01:18:04	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	RESTRICTION S AND COVENANTS	FLEMMING FARMS PHASE 1A			51	30	Instr #:20170913000 333990	Book:51 Pg:30 Sub:FLEMMIN G FARMS PHASE 1A FINAL PLAT
201912050004 50850	12/05/2019 03:25:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC			50	76		Lot#:417 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT

201912050004 50850	12/05/2019 03:25:10	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	76	Lot#:487 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B MIXED USE SUBDIVISION FINAL PLAT
201912260004 76890	12/26/2019 01:14:31	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:511 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201912260004 76890	12/26/2019 01:14:31	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:513 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
201912270004 78090	12/27/2019 08:50:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	94	Lot#:545 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
201912270004 78090	12/27/2019 08:50:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	94	Lot#:552 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
201912270004 78090	12/27/2019 08:50:14	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:568 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202001020000 01110	01/02/2020 09:55:38	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:514 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002040000 45190	02/04/2020 07:53:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:512 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002040000 45190	02/04/2020 07:53:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:516 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A
202002040000 45190	02/04/2020 07:53:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	92	Lot#:526 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002040000 45190	02/04/2020 07:53:19	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	92	Lot#:523 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002260000 75060	02/26/2020 10:32:53	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	39	Lot#:539 Book:51 Pg:39 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5A

202002260000 75060	02/26/2020 10:32:53	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	94	Lot#:541 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202002260000 75160	02/26/2020 10:56:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	92	Lot#:524 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002260000 75160	02/26/2020 10:56:32	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	94	Lot#:560 Book:51 Pg:94 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5C
202002260000 75790	02/26/2020 01:47:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		50	76	Lot#:483 Book:50 Pg:76 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 4B FINAL PLAT
202002210000 69670	02/21/2020 10:53:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	92	Lot#:527 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B
202002210000 69670	02/21/2020 10:53:02	P R WILBORN LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	LAKE WILBORN PARTNERS LLC		51	92	Lot#:525 Book:51 Pg:92 Sub:LAKE WILBORN PHASE 5B